



"Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition and it appearing that the above reclassification should be had:

It is Ordered by the County Commissioners of Baltimore County this.....day of

....., 19....., that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby changed and re-classified, from and after the date of this Order, from a residential use area, district or division to a commercial (or industrial) use area, district or division.

.....

.....

County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

For said to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition and it appears that the above reclassification should not be had:

It is Ordered by the County Commissioners of Baltimore County, this.....day of

December....., 1952, that the above petition be and the same is hereby denied and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued as and to remain a residential use area, district or division area, subject, however, to the further order of the County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

.....

.....

County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

To County Commissioners for  
Baltimore County

PETITION FOR  
ZONING RECLASSIFICATION

PETITION NO. ....

.....

.....